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Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

Name
Caleb Feda

Caedon Mccartney
Henry Hinchcliffe

Mitchell Olson

Jace Minelli
Mitchell Hanson
George Gustafson
Brockdon Lawhead
Vidal Moreno
Isaac Threinen
Evan Steiger
Raymond Lucero
Preston Meier
Connor Ginsky
Griffin Malecha
Reed Kohlmeyer
Gabriel Hanson
Bryce Knutson
Nathan Larson
Logan Bauer
Aaron Bauers
Grant Herfindahl
Brett Ruiter

Ogden Sikel

Andrew Novak

Unknown Runner No

Name
Jackson Murray

08/29/17
Varsity Boys 5000M

Yr

Team

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Kasson-Mantorville
Faribault
Kasson-Mantorville
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna

Austin

Owatonna
Owatonna
Faribault
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Albert Lea Area
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Unattached

Rochester Century

Time
17:14.5

17:34.1
17:37.6

17:39.6

17:44.0
17:51.4
17:56.8
18:00.2
18:02.9
18:03.4
18:03.8
18:04.2
18:04.7
18:07.8
18:09.1
18:22.6
18:26.1
18:26.5
18:28.5
18:30.1
18:31.3
18:33.6
18:34.9

18:35.9

18:38.0

18:38.6
18:45.4

Pace
5:33

5:40
5:41

5:42

5:43
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:55
5:56
5:57
5.57
5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59

6:00

6:00

6:01
6:03

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50

Ethan Poncelet
Jens Lange
Connor Nee
Tanner Longshore
Ben Trihey

Dakota Dowd

Ethan Krueger
Charlie Miller

Jonathan Devlin

Braeden Meier
Trace Sackett
Conner Mccartney
Travis Jensen
Reid Spreiter
Mitchell Mayer

Anders Narum

Mason lverson
Joshua Brunholz

Peter Dahlen

Samuel Bondhus
Elijah Torbenson
Jackson Marsh
Jared Johnson
Miles Kuhn

Tate Gferer
Peter Monk
Leonel Olveda
Blake Petrik
Jacob Ziegler
Joseph Kreun
William Kreun
Riley Voracek
Isaac Marquardt
Nick Houfek
Alex Petrik

Silas Green

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century
Faribault
Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault
Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Kasson-Mantorville
Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault
Rochester Century
Austin
Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna
Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Albert Lea Area
Austin

Austin

Albert Lea Area
Albert Lea Area
Faribault
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Austin

Rochester Century

18:52.3
18:54.1
18:54.9
18:55.4
18:56.3

18:56.7

18:59.2
19:01.7

19:02.6

19:03.0
19:03.3
19:07.2
19:07.5
19:08.7
19:09.2

19:10.6

19:11.6
19:12.2

19:13.0

19:17.2
19:19.5
19:26.9
19:28.2
19:28.9
19:32.6
19:32.9
19:33.1
19:36.1
19:40.3
19:43.2
19:46.6
19:48.4
19:52.1
19:52.6
19:59.2
20:01.2

6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06

6:06

6:07
6:08

6:08

6:08
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10

6:11

6:11
6:11

6:12

6:13
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:27

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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64
65
66

67
68
69

70

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @

51

Anthony Poirier
lan Thompson
Stephen Akin

Christian Swenson
Jon Onigkeit
Jacob Pfeifer

Ammon Jones

www.wayzataresults.com
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes

Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

Name
Andrew Swenson
Nick Adamson

Kyle Ny

Ambrose Dukek

Payton Richard
Noah Wiese

Grant Engle

Evan Buck

Phil Koslosky
Ryan Walters
Connor Smith
Brandon Rembao
Colby Johnson
Ethan Smith
Dylan Hoover
William Tuma
Ravi Delehanty

08/29/17
Varsity Boys 5000M

Yr

Team
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Owatonna

Austin

Rochester Century
Austin
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna
Faribault
Rochester Century

20:02.0
20:02.3
20:02.7

20:05.8
20:09.7
20:12.0

20:12.6

Time
20:12.9
20:15.0

20:17.9

20:19.7

20:21.6
20:22.5

20:25.1

20:31.1
20:31.4
20:32.1
20:34.7
20:36.4
20:39.5
20:42.2
20:43.0
20:45.0
20:48.2

6:27
6:27
6:28

6:29
6:30
6:31

6:31

Pace
6:31
6:32

6:32

6:33

6:34
6:34

6:35

6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117

118

119
120

121

122
123

95

56

Peyton Dunham
Alex Smith
Aaron Knoll
Carter Jack
Garrett Everett
Ethan Manuell
Benjamin Ritz
Spencer Clark
Luke Nadolny
David Crawford
Noah Powell
Eric Welch
Caleb Talamantes
Ethan Binnicker

Dominick Sokotoff

Ryan Leppert
Davis Miller
Nathan Buegler
David Bauer
Zach Jankowski
Carter Bebee
Thomas Walker
Samuel Keenan
Jacob Venenga

Henry Larson

Joshua Martinez
Rolando Veraza
Nathan Renier
Andrew Jennissen
Keifen Link

John Bitz

Elijah Swift
Austin Manuell

Gabriel Marschall

Logan Barr
Ashton Amann

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Century
Austin

Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault

Faribault
Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Kasson-Mantorville
Kasson-Mantorville
Austin

Austin

Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea Area
Austin

Rochester Lourdes
Kasson-Mantorville
Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century

20:51.3
20:55.8
20:57.5
20:59.6
21:01.7
21:02.2
21:02.6
21:06.2
21:06.8
21:09.2
21:09.5
21:10.5
21:13.0
21:13.6

21:14 .4

21:15.9
21:20.0
21:20.9
21:241
21:24.7
21:25.0
21:29.2
21:34.9
21:39.3

21:51.5

21:55.5
21:56.0
22:00.9
22:11.2
22:11.6

22:13.7

22:18.5
22:18.9

22:22.8

22:26.0
22:32.5

6:43
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50

6:51

6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:59

7:03

7:04
7:04
7:06
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:13

7:14
7:16

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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124
125

126

127

128
129
130

131
132
133

134
135
136

137

138
139
140

Kyle Mayer
Scott Kingland

Christopher Berry

Colby
Pathammavong

Lars Wagener
Nicholas Liverseed
Tony Hauer

Nicholas Leidig
Joshua Everett
Ryan Fee

Janyjor Ruei
Caleb Nelson
Ryan Schaefer

Tanner Biermeier

Logan Cory
Alexander Chou
Collin Coyle

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Austin
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea Area

Kasson-Mantorville
Faribault
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea Area

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea Area
Faribault
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Faribault
Austin

22:38.6
22:40.7

22:42.9

22:45.3

22:45.9
22:46.4
22:48.5

22:511
22:56.5
22:57.4

22:58.4
22:59.4
23:06.2

23:08.6

23:11.8
23:15.6
23:20.1

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

TmPI

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

08/29/17

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Ethan Shellhart
Htee Wah Shee
Chse Larsen
Eli Howells
Jackson Berry
Nicolas Wiest
Andrew Deick
Nate Daniels

Yr Team

Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Faribault

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes

Time

23:40.6
23:56.5
23:56.9
24:07.7
24:09.2
24:28.4
24:37.8
24:41.6

718
718

7:19

7:20

7:20
7:20
7:21

7:22
7:24
7:24

7:24
7:24
7:27

7:27

7:28
7:30
7:31

Pace
7:38
7:43
7:43
7:46
747
7:53
7:56
7:57

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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149 Alexander Balwin
150 Joshua Huang
151 Jack Staben

152 Nathan Bauers
153 Gavin Flint

154 Logan Schuster
155 Owen Larson
156 Benjamin Trantow
157 Matthew Olson
158 Esteban Johnson
159 Peter Haug

160 Todd Nuss

161 Payton Leis

162 Tim Jirik

163 Isaiah Vang

164 Thomas Lundell
165 Jaren Ryssmann
166 Romario Rosas
167 Lucas Kuisle

168 Ryan Galscock

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

24:44.9
24:45.3
24:50.0
24:58.1
25:04.4
25:07.2
25:09.2
25:10.2
25:10.5
25:16.0
25:30.0
25:31.3
25:48.7
26:04.9
26:51.0
27:03.9
27:16.3
27:54.7
28:44 .4
29:08.8

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @

6 of 24

www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

08/29/17

kkkkkkokokokkk TEAM SCORE ¥ ¥*kskskokokokok

1. 58 Owatonna (18:03.4 90:16.9 0:52.4)
1 2 Caedon Mccartney 17:34.1
2 11 Evan Steiger 18:03.8
3 13 Preston Meier 18:04.7
4 14  Connor Ginsky 18:07.8
5 18 Bryce Knutson 18:26.5
6 ( 20) Logan Bauer 18:30.1
7 ( 23) Brett Ruiter 18:34.9
2. 86 Rochester John Marshall (18:13.0 91:04.7 1:42.2)
1 1 Caleb Feda 17:14.5
2 4 Mitchell Olson 17:39.6
3 24  0Ogden Sikel 18:35.9
4 25 Andrew Novak 18:38.0
5 32 Dakota Dowd 18:56.7
6 ( 35) Jonathan Devlin 19:02.6
7 ( 40) Anders Narum 19:10.6

7:58
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:13
8:13
8:19
8:24
8:39
8:43
8:47
9:00
9:15
9:23

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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(18:20.5 91:42.2 1:17.7)

(18:35.0 92:54.9 0:29.7)

(18:27.7 92:18.1 1:49.3)

(18:37.9 93:09.4 1:04.6)

(18:38.5 93:12.3 1:25.8)

3. 87 Kasson-Mantorville
1 5 Jace Minelli 17:44.0
2 7 George Gustafson 17:56.8
3 10 Isaac Threinen 18:03.4
4 31 Ben Trihey 18:56.3
5 34 Charlie Miller 19:01.7
6 ( 36) Trace Sackett 19:03.3
7 ( 38) Reid Spreiter 19:08.7
4. 105 Rochester Century
1 16 Reed Kohlmeyer 18:22.6
2 17 Gabriel Hanson 18:26.1
3 19 Nathan Larson 18:28.5
4 26 Jackson Murray 18:45.4
5 27 Ethan Poncelet 18:52.3
6 ( 29) Connor Nee 18:54.9
7 ( 41) Joshua Brunholz 19:12.2
5. 105 Austin
1 3 Henry Hinchcliffe 17:37.6
2 8 Brockdon Lawhead 18:00.2
3 12 Raymond Lucero 18:04.2
4 39 Mitchell Mayer 19:09.2
5 43 Jackson Marsh 19:26.9
6 ( 46) Blake Petrik 19:36.1
7 ( 47) Jacob Ziegler 19:40.3
6. 117 Albert Lea Area
1 9 Vidal Moreno 18:02.9
2 21 Aaron Bauers 18:31.3
3 22 Grant Herfindahl 18:33.6
4 28 Jens Lange 18:54.1
5 37 Travis Jensen 19:07.5
6 ( 45) Leonel Olveda 19:33.1
7 ( 48) Joseph Kreun 19:43.2
7. 126 Faribault
1 6 Mitchell Hanson 17:51.4
2 15 Griffin Malecha 18:09.1
3 30 Tanner Longshore 18:55.4
4 33 Ethan Krueger 18:59.2
5 42 Samuel Bondhus 19:17.2
6 ( 49) Riley Voracek 19:48.4
7 ( 54) William Tuma 20:45.0
Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17
8. 250 Rochester Lourdes

(20:06.5

100:32.4 1:09.3)

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

Name

Courtney West
Alyson Welch

Jiayi (Helen) Li
Autumn Muilenburg
Abigail Lewis
Madelyn Skjeveland
Kaitlin Miller

Lani Schoper
Lauryn Renier
Ruby Gernandt
Delilah Baedke
Catrina Herr

Ana Goellner

Ava Nuittall

Nadia Vaughn

Greta Freed

Gabrielle Yetzer
Morgan Hose

Cait Flannery
Tiana Wiebke
Felicity Foxhoven
Payton Wunderlich
Jade Huseby

08/29/17
Varsity Girls 4000M

Yr

Team
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Albert Lea Area
Austin

Faribault
Rochester Century
Mankato West
Rochester Lourdes
Faribault
Owatonna
Owatonna
Mankato West
Rochester Century
Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault

Austin

Mankato West
Kasson-Mantorville
Faribault
Owatonna
Owatonna

Time

19:17.2
19:58.1
19:59.0
20:00.2
20:01.8
20:49.5
20:53.9
21:00.9
21:07.9
21:10.1
21:15.0
21:20.9
21:43.7
22:02.7
22:03.0

22:06.1

22:10.8
22:11.1
22:13.6
22:18.8
22:20.1
22:27.9
22:31.1

Pace
6:13
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:53
7:00
7:06
7:06

7:07

7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
712
714
7:15

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45

46

Philomena
Foxhoven

Margaret Degen
Jeni Burtis
Katie Swanson
Kennedy Speer
Cassidy Shute
Grace Randall
Marissa Houfek
Martha Burket
Jaci Burtis
Heather Wilaby
Chloe Schmidt

Alaina Halverson

Kylie Lund
Kristin Thompson
Anna Hoisington
Kylie Wees

Liv Larson
Jaiden Venem
Ellie Flodstrom
Grace Baudhuin
Taylor Prieve
Lauren Knudson
Emily Wilder

Abigail Frei

Micha Weber
Katie Muggli
Gracie Shannon
Rilee Schmidt
Emily Landgraff
Nicole Kress

Lydia Bergerson

Sophie Gossard
Zinash Valen
Laura Stevensen
Anna Otto

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Faribault

Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna
Mankato West
Rochester Century
Austin

Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Mankato West
Faribault
Rochester Century
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Faribault

Mankato West
Faribault

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin

Mankato West
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Mankato West
Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna
Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes

22:411

22:43.8
22:50.7
22:51.2
22:52.9
23:00.1
23:06.6
23:07.4
23:08.2
23:10.2
23:12.4
23:22.8

23:24.3

23:24.7
23:25.4
23:26.9
23:39.3
23:41.0
23:54.9
23:56.8
23:59.3
24:01.8
24:03.2
24:04.8

24:06.2

24:06.9
24:10.7
24:14.5
24:20.2
24:25.6
24:31.7

24:34.3

24:36.9
24:41.0
24:43.0
24:45.7

7:19

7:19
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:32

7:32

7:33
7:33
7:33
7:37
7:38
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46

7:46

7:46
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:54

7:55

7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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60
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70

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @

47
48

49

50

51

Teagan Nelson

Sonja Pierson
Annabelle Wellnitz
Jayla Ryan

Betsy Wunderlich

Kaylee Rauchwarter

Alison Austin
Abbey Flodstrom
Melissa Magruder

Arianna Swenson

Susan Walker

www.wayzataresults.com

Place
71

72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

TmPI

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17

Varsity Girls 4000M

Name
MacKenzie Klett

Madison Thompson

Taylor Adams
Hannah St Martin
Olivia Hoelzle

Kendra Albers
Anna Klimas
Anna Guenther
Eve Paulson
Hanna Brekke
Samantha Soroos
Elayna Jenkins
Holly Wiste

Team
Faribault

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Faribault
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Faribault

Mankato West

24:48.7

24:491
24:51.2
24:51.9
24:56.8

24:58.7

25:00.2
25:02.6
25:03.0

25:05.8
25:10.4

Time
25:15.6

25:18.8

25:19.7
25:21.5
25:22.9

25:25.8
25:30.2
25:33.2
25:35.8
25:37.5
25:42.2
25:43.2
25:43.9

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05

8:07

Pace
8:08

8:09

8:10
8:10
8:11

8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:17
8:17
8:17

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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84
85
86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110
111

112
113
114
115

52

53

54

Alexandra Frei
Eleanor Hinchcliffe
Caroline Soltis

Margearet Voyce
Liberty Leis
Angela Zaccaria
Allison Christenson

Samanth Guetter

Brandy Sutter

Gabrielle Hollund
Arya Jacobson
Rylee Tjossem
Lainy Boedecker
Celia Napton

Dani Burtis

Amelia Vandezande
Grace Cocchiarella

Morgan Eick

Maggie Viland
Jacy Hansen
Kendra Nelson
Adrien Breuer
Julissa Gilbertson
Bailey Seashore
Lily Harvey

Alexa Hoyme

Mikayla Dinse
Mary Sager

Caitlin Graves
Madelyn Torkelson
Paige Day

Krystal Johnson

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Owatonna
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault

Austin

Rochester Century
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Faribault
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

25144 4
25:46.0
25:47.2

25:47.6
25:49.0
25:50.8
25:54.5

25:58.1

25:59.1

26:07.9
26:15.1
26:17.9
26:19.8
26:26.6
26:28.3
26:33.7
26:41.6

26:43.0

26:44 1
26:47.8
26:48.8
26:50.1
26:52.8
26:53.4
26:58.9

27:01.2

27:02.2
27:05.2

27:07.8
27:17.5
27:20.4
27:20.7

8:18
8:18
8:18

8:19
8:19
8:20
8:21

8:22

8:22

8:25
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:36

8:36

8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:42

8:42

8:43
8:44

8:44
8:48
8:48
8:49

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126

127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136

137

138

139

140

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @

Grace Hoisington
Ella Beardsley
Nora Novak
Lindsey Reiland
Jaiden Niichel
Katelyn Fitzgerald
Rachel Benson

Cassandra
Mullenbach

Madeline Torbenson
Ann Ruff
Mya Benike

Reese Clarey

Olivia Haddock
Trang Nguyen
Brea Schad

Laura Ebeling
Grace Thompson
Elizabeth Erickson
Megan Medvec
Heaven Clark

Gina Pula
Abby Gee
Sophia Haugen
Grace Balster

Savannah Olsen

www.wayzataresults.com

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Faribault

Faribault
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Faribault

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17

27:26.4
27:37.3
27:41.3
27:43.2
27:454
27:50.3
27:51.5

27:57.7

28:02.0
28:05.4
28:07.7

28:08.5

28:11.1
28:16.8
28:17.3

28:18.2
28:18.6
28:24.3
28:30.3
28:35.5

28:35.8

28:38.9

28:39.5

28:43.9

28:45.2

8:50
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:58

9:00

9:02
9:03
9:04

9:04

9:05
9:07
9:07

9:07
9:07
9:09
9:11
9:13

9:13

9:14

9:14

9:15

9:16

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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Place

141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149

150

151

152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159

160
161

TmPI

55

56

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Varsity Girls 4000M

Name

Katrina Marquardt
Anabel Smith
Grace Burgess
Camryn Bartz
Katherine Beckman
Kinzie Williams

Holland Tanner
Rebecca Sattler
Megan Jensen

Jimena Maria Calvert
Molina

Sophia Marschall

Katherine Hafner
Evy Vettrus
Asmerach Johnson

Annaliesa Diekvoss

Emilee Mosman
Anna Hedlund
Isabella Selthun
Caitlyn Irish

Elise Willman

Libby Hanson

Yr

Team

Rochester Century
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Lourdes
Faribault
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Kasson-Mantorville
Kasson-Mantorville

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Time

28:46.6
28:47.7
28:48.4
28:51.0
28:58.3
29:00.1

29:12.5
29:28.3
29:42.5

29:47.5

29:53.7

30:10.8
30:15.1
31:22.1

31:24.1

31:37.6
31:44.0
31:59.7
32:03.8

32:25.9
32:38.4

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invita

tional

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

(21:09.4

08/29/17
$okkkokkkokkkk TEAM SCORE  *kkkokskskokskk
1. 51 Rochester Century
1 2 Alyson Welch 19:58.1
2 3 Jiayi (helen) Li 19:59.0
3 6 Kaitlin Miller 20:53.9

105:46.6 2:54.8)

Pace
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:21

9:25
9:30
9:34

9:36

9:38

9:43
9:45
10:06

10:07

10:11
10:13
10:18
10:20

10:27
10:31

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

4 13 Ava Nuttall 22:02.7
5 27 Kennedy Speer 22:52.9
6 ( 31) Martha Burket 23:08.2
7 ( 33) Heather Wilaby 23:12.4
2. 73 Faribault (21:50.4
1 5 Madelyn Skjeveland 20:49.5
2 9 Ruby Gernandt 21:10.1
3 16 Gabrielle Yetzer 22:10.8
4 20 Felicity Foxhoven 22:20.1
5 23 Philomena Foxhoven 22:41.1
6 ( 36) Anna Hoisington 23:26.9
7 ( 38) Taylor Prieve 24:01.8
3. 89 Owatonna (22:05.2
1 10 Delilah Baedke 21:15.0
2 11 Catrina Herr 21:20.9
3 21 Payton Wunderlich 22:27.9
4 22 Jade Huseby 22:31.1
5 25 Jeni Burtis 22:50.7
6 ( 29) Grace Randall 23:06.6
7 ( 32) Jaci Burtis 23:10.2
4, 98 Mankato West (22:15.0
1 7 Lani Schoper 21:00.9
2 12 Ana Goellner 21:43.7
3 18 Cait Flannery 22:13.6
4 26 Katie Swanson 22:51.2
5 35 Kristin Thompson 23:25.4
6 ( 39) Lauren Knudson 24:03.2
7 ( 42) Katie Muggli 24:10.7
5. 104  Austin (22:16.6
1 4  Abigail Lewis 20:01.8
2 14  Nadia Vaughn 22:03.0
3 17 Morgan Hose 22:11.1
4 28 Cassidy Shute 23:00.1
5 41 Micha Weber 24:06.9
6 ( 52) Eleanor Hinchcliffe 25:46.0
7 ( 53) Jacy Hansen 26:47.8
6. 145 Rochester Lourdes (23:08.9
1 8 Lauryn Renier 21:07.9
2 24  Margaret Degen 22:43.8
3 30 Marissa Houfek 23:07.4
4 37 Grace Baudhuin 23:59.3
5 46 Anna Otto 24:45.7
6 ( 48) Sonja Pierson 24:49.1
7 ( 49) Jayla Ryan 24:51.9
7. 162 Kasson-Mantorville (23:36.5
1 1 Courtney West 19:17.2
2 19 Tiana Wiebke 22:18.8
3 43 Nicole Kress 24:31.7
4 45 Sophie Gossard 24:36.9

109:11.6 1:51.6)

110:25.6 1:35.7)

111:14.8 2:24.5)

111:22.9 4:05.1)

115:44.1 3:37.8)

118:02.1 8:00.3)

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

5 54  Madelyn Torkelson 27:17.5
6 ( 55) Anabel Smith 28:47.7
7 ( 56) Isabella Selthun 31:59.7
Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17
$okkkokkkokkkk TEAM SCORE  *kkskokskskokskk
8. 180 Rochester John Marshall (23:48.0 118:59.6 2:42.6)
1 15 Greta Freed 22:06.1
2 34 Alaina Halverson 23:24.3
3 40 Abigail Frei 24:06.2
4 44 Lydia Bergerson 24:34.3
5 47 Teagan Nelson 24:48.7
6 ( 50) Kaylee Rauchwarter 24:58.7
7 ( 51) Arianna Swenson 25:05.8
Incomplete Teams:
Albert Lea Area
Autumn Muilenburg , Jaiden Venem , Allison Christenson , Julissa Gilbertson
Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17
Junior Varsity Boys 4000M

Place TmPlI Name Yr Team Time Pace

1 1 Casey Johnson Owatonna 16:28.0 6:38

2 2 Joseph Garry Austin 16:40.1 6:43

3 3 Joey Brein Owatonna 16:48.9 6:46

4 4  Andrew Neitzell Austin 16:59.1 6:50

5 5 Sam Snitker Owatonna 17:21.8 7:00

6 6 Ventura Navarro Austin 17:23.2 7:00

7 7 Joey Brueggemeier Owatonna 17:246  7:01

8 8 Stephen Rooke Rochester Lourdes 17:47.7 710

9 9 Thomas Herrick Austin 17:54.7 7:13

10 10 Eric Waldbillig Rochester Lourdes 17574 714

11 11 Bryan Folkert Rochester Century 18:04.9 717

12 12 Nicholas Sanders Rochester Century 18:10.7 7:19

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

Kaden Murley
Zachary Blixt
Jacob Frandsen
Marcus Cramer
Adam Pike

Jake Schefers
Travis Johnson
Jaden Wysocki
Kory Engelstad
Caleb Hedlund
Lucas Lechner
Douglas Lee
Zachariah Madline
Rajiv Verma
James Murphy
Michael Haberman
Seth Madya
Ashtyn Houser
Spencer Harveland
Nicholas Younk
Kyle Day

Gabriel Janssen
Will Turnbill

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Austin

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Austin

Rochester Century
Owatonna
Rochester Century
Austin

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Austin

Owatonna
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Lourdes

18:12.4
18:29.6
18:52.3
19:02.3
19:07 1
19:09.2
19:11.9
19:17.7
19:35.8
19:42.6
19:46.8
19:47.5
19:47.9
19:48.9
20:05.8
20:13.8
20:21.5
20:26.5
21:20.5
22:08.9
22:20.0
22:26.2
23:09.9

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resultls Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

08/29/17

(17:25.9 87:09.5 1:32.3)

1. 34 Austin

1 2  Joseph Garry 16:40.1
2 4 Andrew Neitzell 16:59.1
3 6 Ventura Navarro 17:23.2
4 9 Thomas Herrick 17:54.7
5 13 Kaden Murley 18:12.4
6 ( 17) Adam Pike 19:07.1
7 (21 Kory Engelstad 19:35.8
2. 35 Owatonna (17:27.1 87:15.2 2:43.9)
1 1 Casey Johnson 16:28.0
2 3 Joey Brein 16:48.9
3 5 Sam Snitker 17:21.8

7:20
7:27
7:36
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:54
7:56
7:58
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:06
8:09
8:12
8:14
8:36
8:55
9:00
9:02
9:20

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

(18:33.4 92:46.7 1:04.3)

(19:39.8 98:18.8 5:22.2)

4 7 Joey Brueggemeier 17:24.6
5 19 Travis Johnson 19:11.9
6 ( 23) Michael Haberman 20:13.8
3. 70  Rochester Century

1 11 Bryan Folkert 18:04.9
2 12 Nicholas Sanders 18:10.7
3 14  Zachary Blixt 18:29.6
4 15 Jacob Frandsen 18:52.3
5 18 Jake Schefers 19:09.2
6 ( 20) Jaden Wysocki 19:17.7
7 ( 22) Caleb Hedlund 19:42.6
4, 83 Rochester Lourdes

1 8 Stephen Rooke 17:47.7
2 10 Eric Waldbillig 17:57.4
3 16 Marcus Cramer 19:02.3
4 24 Seth Madya 20:21.5
5 25 Will Turnbill 23:09.9

Incomplete Teams:

Rochester John Marshall

Place

o NOoO Ok, ODN -~

G I . |
w N -~ O ©

17 of 24

Nicholas

Younk , Kyle

Day ,

Gabriel Janssen

Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

Name

Sammy Jacobson

1

2 Calie Schumann

3 Teresa Kiewiet

4  Jenni Dauer
Lauren Schmidt

Briggs Carlson
Emma Lieske

0 N O O

Grace Ludvik
Freya Gordon
Jordan Hunter

Aspen Clarksean

Madison Mckenzie
Annabel Schueneman

08/29/17
Junior Varsity Girls 4000M

Yr

Team
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Austin
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Owatonna
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West

Rochester Century

Time

18:13.3
18:43.9
18:46.9
19:32.6
19:41.0
20:15.0
20:32.4
20:36.5
20:38.3
20:40.4
20:50.8
20:57.9
21:19.7

Pace
7:20
7:33
7:34
7:52
7:56
8:09
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:24
8:27
8:35

12/31/69, 6:03 PM



Austin Invitational 2017

18 of 24

14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

Liz Meidl
Shanalyn Just
Kammy Rewitzer
Sarrah Lindner

Jalisa Matthews-
Schmidt

Mirah Eichten
Tiana Johnson

Suheyla
Sheikhibrahim

Abby Weiler
Stephani Michels
Tayah Hoffman
Hannah Pike
Emily Roman
Brook Goligowski

Gabriella Dokken

Emma Zimmerman
Addie Harvey
Morgan Houlihan

Kailey Hoelzle

Ashley Rauchwarter

Taylor Theobald
Carolyn Jones

Alexus Andersen

Taylor Andersen

Brenna Ryan
Kennedy Mayer

Stephanie Lino-Cruz

Ebun Ojeikhodion

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Rochester Century

Owatonna

Owatonna
Mankato West

Rochester John
Marshall

Mankato West
Mankato West
Owatonna
Austin
Mankato West
Austin

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Rochester Century
Mankato West

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Century

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

21:21.8
21:59.0
22:13.2
22:24.3

22:29.5

22:30.0
22:32.9

22:35.5

23:04.6
23:37.8
23:43.7
24:07.7
24:14.0
24:37.4

24:54.8

24:56.5
25:04.4
25111

25:28.0

25:42.7

25:43.0
25:55.6

27:20.7

27:25.7

27:59.9
28:48.9

30:18.3

31:05.1

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invitational

8:36
8:51
8:57
9:01

9:03

9:04
9:05

9:06

9:18
9:31
9:33
9:43
9:45
9:55

10:02

10:03
10:06
10:08

10:15

10:21

10:21
10:26

11:01

11:03

11:16
11:36

12:12

12:31

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17

Fkkkkkokokokkk TEAM SCORE  *¥kkskskskokokok

1. 15 Mankato West (19:06.4 95:31.7 2:01.7)
1 1 Sammy Jacobson 18:13.3
2 2 Calie Schumann 18:43.9
3 3 Teresa Kiewiet 18:46.9
4 4 Jenni Dauer 19:32.6
5 5 Aspen C(Clarksean 20:15.0
6 ( 6) Briggs Carlson 20:32.4
7 ( 7) Emma Lieske 20:36.5
2. 53 Owatonna (22:51.6 114:18.0 4:18.2)
1 8 Madison Mckenzie 20:38.3
2 9 Jalisa Matthews-Schmidt 22:29.5
3 10 Mirah Eichten 22:30.0
4 12 Tayah Hoffman 23:43.7
5 14 Emma Zimmerman 24:56.5
3. 72 Rochester John Marshall (25:12.4 126:01.7 4:45.2)
1 11  Suheyla Sheikhibrahim 22:35.5
2 13 Gabriella Dokken 24:54.8
3 15 Kailey Hoelzle 25:28.0
4 16 Ashley Rauchwarter 25:42.7
5 17 Alexus Andersen 27:20.7
6 ( 18) Taylor Andersen 27:25.7
7 ( 19) Stephanie Lino-Cruz 30:18.3

Incomplete Teams:

Austin
Lauren Schmidt , Hannah Pike , Brook Goligowski

Rochester Century

Jordan Hunter , Sarrah Lindner , Addie Harvey , Kennedy Mayer

Rochester Lourdes
Taylor Theobald , Carolyn Jones , Brenna Ryan

Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN
08/29/17
Mixed Boys 2400m

Place TmPl Name Yr Team
1 1 Jack Meiners Owatonna
2 2 Eli Knutson Owatonna
3 3 Brayden Williams Owatonna

19 of 24

Time Pace
8:59.8 4:50
9:01.8 4:51
9:14.8 4:58

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17

18

19 17

20 18

21 19

22 20

23

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 26

30

31 27

32

33

34 28

35

36 29

37

38 30

39

40

41

42

20 of 24

Andrew Ogren
Graham Freed
Logan Mceachern
Sam Knoll
Joseph Thomas
Avery Cords
Gavin Hanke
Joshua Behrends
Brenden Drever
Jaegar Larson
Trevor Hiatt

Jack Ladlie

Atriel Terry

David Smith
Tate Gferer
Joseph Hilkin
Michah Hanson
Mason Buendorf
Ryan Ludvigsen
Dylan Meiners
Matthew Duncan
Andrew Ott
Noah Maixner
Ryder Bergstrom
Noah Delaske
Daniel Evans
Damien Boubin
Henrik Lange
Garrett Eick
Peter Jones
Joshua Martinez
Ethan Thompson
Logan Murphy
Alexander Fuhrer
Reece Kispert
Andrew Hamm
Asher Flint

Jake Schefers
Addison Andrix

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Owatonna
Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area

Austin

Owatonna

Owatonna

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Kasson-Mantorville
Owatonna

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville
Austin
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester John Marshall
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Lourdes
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Century
Owatonna

9:25.3
9:27.8
9:33.4
9:36.0
9:36.6
9:37.3
9:39.8
9:40.4
9:40.8
9:41.5
9:52.7
9:53.4
9:58.6
10:00.7
10:12.9
10:17 .1
10:18.1
10:24.9
10:28.0
10:28.9
10:33.0
10:39.3
10:40.0
10:43.3
10:46.6
10:56.2
10:57.4
10:58.3
10:59.6
11:11.5
11:30.5
11:31.5
11:33.2
11:41.1
11:44.8
11:48.9
11:50.7
11:51.2
11:52.7

5:04
5:05
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:18
5:19
5:22
5:23
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:40
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
6:01
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:17
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

31 Archer Jovaag
Samuel Jack
Adam Betz
Brennan Mccalla
Noah Swenson
Andreww Wangen
Liam Dostal
Matthew Swenson
Ryan Jirik

Elliot Anderson
Matthew Huang
Bjorn Dukek

Luke Wangsness
Casey Jones
Zachary Olsoen
Aiden O'harra
Joel Glascock

32
33

34

35

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Pack...

Austin

Rochester Century
Rochester Lourdes
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Century
Austin
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Century
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Rochester John Marshall

11:54.0
12:05.1
12:10.4
12:12.6
12:25.2
12:40.5
12:51.4
12:55.0
12:56.2
13:04.1
13:06.8
13:16.3
13:41.5
14:06.2
14:17.6
14:17.8
14:58.9

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

08/29/17

Fkkkkkokokkkk TEAM SCORE *¥¥kskskskokokok

1. 22 Owatonna ( 9:18.0 46:29.7 0:37.5)
1 1 Jack Meiners 8:59.8
2 2 Eli Knutson 9:01.8
3 3 Brayden Williams 9:14.8
4 7 Sam Knoll 9:36.0
5 9 Avery Cords 9:37.3
6 ( 12) Brenden Drever 9:40.8
7 ( 14) Trevor Hiatt 9:52.7
2. 54 Rochester John Marshall ( 9:51.6 49:17.6 1:07.7)
1 4 Andrew Ogren 9:25.3
2 5 Graham Freed 9:27.8
3 6 Logan Mceachern 9:33.4
4 18 Michah Hanson 10:18.1
5 21 Matthew Duncan 10:33.0
6 ( 22) Andrew Ott 10:39.3
7 ( 26) Daniel Evans 10:56.2
3. 68 Albert Lea Area ( 9:52.0 49:20.0 0:45.1)
1 10 Gavin Hanke 9:39.8
2 11 Joshua Behrends 9:40.4
3 13 Jaegar Larson 9:41.5

6:23
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:40
6:48
6:54
6:56
6:57
7:01
7:03
7:08
7:21
7:34
7:41
7:41
8:03
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4 15 Jack Ladlie 9:53.4
5 19 Mason Buendorf 10:24.9
6 ( 27) Henrik Lange 10:58.3
7 ( 28) Joshua Martinez 11:30.5
4, 105 Kasson-Mantorville (10:36.9 53:04.4 1:56.6)
1 8 Joseph Thomas 9:36.6
2 20  Ryan Ludvigsen 10:28.0
3 23 Noah Maixner 10:40.0
4 25 Noah Delaske 10:46.6
5 29 Logan Murphy 11:33.2
6 ( 30) Reece Kispert 11:44.8
7 ( 33) Liam Dostal 12:51.4
5 120 Austin (11:06.7 55:33.5 2:41.9)
1 16  Atriel Terry 9:58.6
2 17  Joseph Hilkin 10:17.1
3 24  Ryder Bergstrom 10:43.3
4 31 Archer Jovaag 11:54.0
5 32 Andreww Wangen 12:40.5
6 ( 34) Casey Jones 14:06.2
7 ( 35) Aiden O'harra 14:17.8
Incomplete Teams:
Rochester Lourdes
Ethan Thompson , Adam Betz
Rochester Century
Jake Schefers , Samuel Jack Noah Swenson , Matthew Swenson

Place TmPI
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Austin Invitational

Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

Name

Nicole Swanson
Reeegan Lindholm
Joey Maiden
Karina Hulzebos
Ava Fevold
Natalie Shadow
Perah Britz

Breck Carlson

08/29/17
Mixed Girls 2400m

Yr

Team

Mankato West
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville
Mankato West

Mankato West

Time

10:20.2
10:49.6
10:50.8
10:55.7
11:07.6
11:09.9
11:16.1
11:18.5

Pace
5:33
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:04

12/31/69, 6:03 PM
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9
10 7
11
12 9
13
14
15
16 10
17 11
18 12
19
20
21
22
23 13
24 14
25
26 15
27
28 16
29
30
31
32
33
34
35 17
36 18
37 19
38

(o]

Zoe Mckee
Annalise Jenson
Jaira Maligaya
Anna Hartmann
Macy Wilhelm
Ava Neitzell
Grace Cline
Olivia Boyce
Sydney Kuester
Sophie Gilbertson
Elaniv Burnett
Lauren Pavelko
Annika Moran
Lauren Waypa
Elli Bergs

Esther Price
Kristina Anderson
Mercedes Dowd
Natalie Vesterby
Annabelle Lundell
Maren Nietz
Nora Crockett
Marta Grazioli
Kadance Rice
Hannah Koerner
Madison Staska
Htoo Wah Tee
Ashleigh Lueder
Callie Postier
Alita Rinehart
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Rochester Century
Mankato West

Albert Lea Area

Mankato West
Kasson-Mantorville
Austin

Austin

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Owatonna

Owatonna

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester John Marshall
Owatonna

Albert Lea Area
Faribault

Mankato West

Faribault

Faribault

Rochester Century
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Kasson-Mantorville

11:24.7
11:25.5
11:26.5
11:37.2
11:49.8
11:52.2
11:53.2
11:59.7
12:07.7
12:08.5
12:12.6
12:33.2
12:59.5
13:02.0
13:03.5
13:21.5
13:38.6
13:42.4
14:03.8
14:06.7
14:14.0
14:14.8
14:19.5
14:21.9
14:30.1
14:43.7
15:55.9
16:07.3
16:23.7
16:26.6

Results by Eric Harder Wayzata Resutls Inc. Results will be posted online @

www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Invitational
Meadow Greens Golf Course, Austin, MN

08/29/17

(11:03.2 55:16.0 1:05.3)

1 22 Mankato West
1 1 Nicole Swanson 10:20.2
2 3 Karina Hulzebos 10:55.7

6:08
6:08
6:09
6:14
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:27
6:31
6:31
6:33
6:45
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:10
7:20
7:22
7:33
7:35
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:55
8:33
8:39
8:48
8:50
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3 5 Perah Britz 11:16.1

4 6 Breck Carlson 11:18.5

5 7 Annalise Jenson 11:25.5

6 ( 9) Anna Hartmann 11:37.2

7 ( 13) EWli Bergs 13:03.5

2 53 Albert Lea Area (12:52.0 64:19.6 5:05.1)

1 2 Joey Maiden 10:50.8

2 8 Jaira Maligaya 11:26.5

3 10 Olivia Boyce 11:59.7

4 16 Annabelle Lundell 14:06.7

5 17 Htoo Wah Tee 15:55.9

3 56 Rochester John Marshall (12:29.6 62:27.7 2:34.8)

1 4 Ava Fevold 11:07.6

2 11  Sydney Kuester 12:07.7

3 12 Sophie Gilbertson 12:08.5

4 14 Esther Price 13:21.5

5 15 Mercedes Dowd 13:42.4

6 ( 18) Ashleigh Lueder 16:07.3

7 ( 19) Callie Postier 16:23.7
Incomplete Teams:

Owatonna

Reeegan Lindholm , Annika Moran , Lauren Waypa , Natalie Vesterby
Kasson-Mantorville
Natalie Shadow , Macy Wilhelm , Kristina Anderson , Alita Rinehart
Rochester Century
Zoe Mckee , Elaniv Burnett Lauren Pavelko , Hannah Koerner
Austin
Ava Neitzell , Grace Cline Madison Staska
Faribault
Maren Nietz , Marta Grazioli , Kadance Rice

12/31/69, 6:03 PM



